
Accent Lighting Specialists
Phantom Lighting Systems
Tom Kretzschmar
8850 Jameel Road Suite 170A
Houston, Texas 77040
713-863-1184
Email:  tom@phantomlighting.com
www.phantomlighting.com

Draperies
G & S Custom Draperies
8570 Katy Freeway #119
Houston, Texas 77024
Phone: 713-464-9554
Email: info@gandscustomdraperies.com
www.gandscustomdraperies.com

Furnishings
James Craig Furnishings
Jimmy Keathley
Houston Design Center
7026 Old Katy Rd, Ste 298
Houston, TX 77024
Phone: 713-741-2266
Email: jimmy@jamescraigfurnishings.com
www.jamescraigfurnishings.com

Landscaping/Lawn Maintenance
Moss Landscaping
Gary Moss
4130 Lang Road
Houston, Texas 77092
Phone: 713-861-5511
Email: info@mosslandscaping.com
www.mosslandscaping.com

Electrical
Illuminations 
Shawn Findley
607 Durham Drive
Houston, Texas 77007
Phone: 713-863-1133
Email:  inquiry@illuminationslighting.com
www.illuminationslighting.com

Moving & Storage 
C&M Moving and Storage
Ron Merrill
88 Jensen Dr. Suite B&C
Houston, Texas 77020
Phone: 713-893-7677
Email:  ron@fineartofmoving.com
www.fineartofmoving.com

Painting
Brady Painting Contractors
Ted Brady
6142 Brookfield Drive
Houston, Texas 77085
Phone:  713-721-7797
Email: ted@bradypaint.com
www.bradypaint.com

Color Works Painting
Mark Little
3310 Ella Blvd.
Houston, Texas 77018
Phone:  832-447-6493
Email: cwpaint@comcast.net
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Painting (continued)

Spear Paint Contracting Inc.
Craig Spear
6022 Royalton
Houston, Texas 77081
Phone: 713-664-5150
Email: craig.spear@spearpaint.com
www.spearpaint.com

Plumbing
Sword Plumbing Company
Terrell Sword
2510 Tangley
Houston, Texas 77005
Phone: 713-526-9588
Email: tosw@swordplumbing.com
www.swordplumbing.com

Plumbing Fixtures
Elegant Additions
Julie Koch
104 W. 12th Street
Houston, Texas 77008
Phone: 713-522-0088
Email: juliek@elegantadditions.net
www.elegantadditions.net

Roofing
Tile Roofs of Texas
Robert Coreale
6614 Del Rio
Houston, Texas 77021
Phone: 713-733-4555
Email: robert@tileroofsoftexas.com
www.tileroofsoftexas.com

Shower Glass & Mirrors
Dauphin Sales Inc.
James Emmert
7026 Old Katy Road, Suite 273
Houston, Texas 77024
Phone: 713-522-3418
Email: james@dauphinsales.com
www.dauphinsales.com

Shutters and Blinds
The Shade Shop
Larry Sams
4122 Richmond Avenue
Houston, Texas 77027
Phone: 713-623-0750
Email: info@theshadeshop.net
www.theshadeshop.net

Specialty Hardwoods
Clark’s Hardwood Lumber Co.
Ernie Sonderegger
700 E. 5½ (in the Heights)
Houston, Texas 77007
Phone: 713-862-6628
Email: ernie@clarkshardwood.com
www.clarkshardwood.com

Stone Showroom
Walker Zanger
Stephanie Samper
7055 Old Katy Road
Houston, Texas 77024
Phone:  713-880-9292
Email:  ssamper@walkerzanger.com
www.walkerzanger.com
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Stone Contractors & Fabricators
J Rios Inc. 
Paul Rios
433 West 23rd Street
Houston, Texas  77008
Phone: 713-869-0805
Email:  info@jriosinc.com
www.jriosinc.com

Olympus Marble
Billy Cox
2141 Bingle Road
Houston, Texas  77055
Phone:  281-924-6405
Email:  billy@olympusmarble.com
www.olympusmarble.com

Window Tinting
Sunbelt Window Films
Ray Levy
16820 Barker Springs Road, Suite 510
Houston, Texas 77084
Phone: 281-543-5108
Email: ray@sunsmartfilm.com
www.sunbeltdesignerfilms.com


